preliminary preliminary iC-DY6818
32 BIT SERIAL INPUT LATCHED PUSH/PULL DRIVER
Rev A3, Page 1/7
FEATURES
♦ Pin compatible with Allegro A6818
♦ 32 bit shift register
♦ Shift register with data latches and control circuitry
♦ ±25 mA output current

Rev A3, Page 7/7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Order Designation
iC-DY6818 PLCC44 iC-DY PLCC44
QFN48 7 mm x 7 mm (on request) iC-DY QFN48-7x7
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners